
08-16-23 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Craig Ochoa KDC Inc. cochoa@kdcinc.com 
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.org 
Daniel Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com
Dave Young ETC dave.young@etcconnect.com
Dema Tzamaras Center for Sustainable Energy demetra.tzamaras@energycenter.org

Jae Y Suk
California Lighting Technology 
Center

jysuk@ucdavis.edu 

Jeremy Yon Current Jeremy.Yon@currentlighting.com 
Jon Zelinsky Prasino Energy jon.zelinsky@prasinoenergy.com 
Josh Vanier ETC Josh.Vanier@etcconnect.com
Pekka Hakkarainen Lutron phakkarainen@lutron.com 
Peter Schwartz Independent pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Tanya Hernandez Acuity Brands tanya.hernandez@acuitybrands.com 
Vince Sugrue SMART 104 vince@smw104.org
Wayne Stoppelmoor Schneider Electric wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com 
Guests
Kyle Kriete Willdan KKriete@willdan.com


